
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 New Trier 37.300 (1) 36.000 (1) 34.350 (5) 35.200 (3) 142.850
2 Glenbard West 35.350 (2) 34.750 (2) 35.250 (3) 36.600 (1) 141.950
3 Mundelein 34.850 (4) 31.200 (4) 35.450 (2) 35.800 (2) 137.300
4 Prairie Ridge 34.350 (6) 34.600 (3) 35.650 (1) 32.450 (7) 137.050
5 Lincoln way Co-op 34.900 (3) 29.500 (7) 35.250 (3) 34.750 (4) 134.400
6 Glenbrook North 34.800 (5) 30.700 (5) 33.500 (6) 34.750 (4) 133.750
7 Conant 33.850 (7) 29.700 (6) 32.150 (7) 34.300 (6) 130.000
8 Glenbard West (JV) 33.500 (8) 27.500 (8) 29.900 (8) 31.950 (8) 122.850
9 Lake Forest Academy 8.000 (9) 6.800 (9) 8.100 (9) 8.400 (9) 31.300
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2018 Hilltopper Invitational
Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Saturday December 01,2018

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Avery Faulkner . New Trier 9.350 9.500 8.200 9.150 36.200 9.0500
2 Sydney Hallsten . Prairie Ridge 9.550 9.100 8.400 9.000 36.050 9.0125
3 Taylor Ramirez . Glenbard West 9.200 8.600 9.150 8.900 35.850 8.9625
4 Rachel Zun . New Trier 9.400 9.200 8.700 8.500 35.800 8.9500
5 Maeve Murdock . New Trier 9.300 9.000 8.750 8.650 35.700 8.9250
6 Roxy Goldfarb . Glenbrook North 9.050 8.700 8.750 8.450 34.950 8.7375
7 Katie McEnery . Prairie Ridge 8.900 8.450 8.300 8.400 34.050 8.5125
8 Grace Kmak . Lincoln way Co-op 8.250 7.650 9.200 8.800 33.900 8.4750
9 Elle Mishler . Mundelein 8.600 7.250 8.900 9.100 33.850 8.4625

10 Danielle Smith . Conant 9.000 7.800 8.250 8.750 33.800 8.4500
11 Lea Faovaz . Conant 8.200 8.550 7.900 8.600 33.250 8.3125
12 Abby Myers . Glenbard West 8.200 7.450 8.200 9.150 33.000 8.2500
13 Lucie Abbott . Glenbrook North 8.900 7.100 7.200 8.700 31.900 7.9750
13 Mikaela Kaminski . Conant 8.200 6.550 8.600 8.550 31.900 7.9750
15 Nina Wintermute 0 Glenbard West (JV) 8.600 7.450 7.400 7.900 31.350 7.8375
16 Liv Markey . Lake Forest Academy 8.000 6.800 8.100 8.400 31.300 7.8250
17 Sarah Taucher . Conant 8.450 6.800 7.400 8.400 31.050 7.7625
18 Regan Melinder 0 Glenbard West (JV) 8.200 5.950 7.350 7.800 29.300 7.3250

2018 Hilltopper Invitational
Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Saturday December 01,2018

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Sydney Hallsten . Prairie Ridge 0.00 9.550
2 Rachel Zun . New Trier 0.00 9.400
3 Avery Faulkner . New Trier 0.00 9.350
4 Maeve Murdock . New Trier 0.00 9.300
5 Kate Gorney . New Trier 0.00 9.250
6 Taylor Ramirez . Glenbard West 0.00 9.200
7 Emma Hallin . Mundelein 0.00 9.150
7 Katherine Hoban . Glenbard West 0.00 9.150
9 Amelia Montgomery . New Trier 0.00 9.100

10 Roxy Goldfarb . Glenbrook North 0.00 9.050
11 Danielle Smith . Conant 0.00 9.000
12 Olivia Ganda . Lincoln way Co-op 0.00 8.950
13 Katie McEnery . Prairie Ridge 0.00 8.900
13 Korina Jarosz . Lincoln way Co-op 0.00 8.900
13 Lucie Abbott . Glenbrook North 0.00 8.900
16 Allie Reis . Lincoln way Co-op 0.00 8.800
16 Alina B. . Glenbard West 0.00 8.800
18 Elle Mishler . Mundelein 0.00 8.600
18 Sydney Naddy . Mundelein 0.00 8.600
18 Nina Wintermute 0 Glenbard West (JV) 0.00 8.600
21 Jessica Lake . Mundelein 0.00 8.500
22 Bridget Billig . Glenbrook North 0.00 8.450
22 Sarah Taucher . Conant 0.00 8.450
24 Mady Zirlin . Glenbrook North 0.00 8.400
24 Aleks Dronjak 0 Glenbard West (JV) 0.00 8.400
26 Alyssa Genin . Glenbrook North 0.00 8.300
26 Sydney Potter 0 Glenbard West (JV) 0.00 8.300
28 Jaime Allore . Mundelein 0.00 8.250
28 Grace Kmak . Lincoln way Co-op 0.00 8.250
30 Abby Myers . Glenbard West 0.00 8.200
30 Regan Melinder 0 Glenbard West (JV) 0.00 8.200
30 Lea Faovaz . Conant 0.00 8.200
30 Mikaela Kaminski . Conant 0.00 8.200
34 Juliana Arciszewski . Lincoln way Co-op 0.00 8.150
35 Haylee Yelle . Prairie Ridge 0.00 8.100
35 Nina Samuta . Glenbard West 0.00 8.100
35 Sydney Melms 0 Glenbard West (JV) 0.00 8.100
38 Liv Markey . Lake Forest Academy 0.00 8.000
39 Sofie Rank . Prairie Ridge 0.00 7.800

2018 Hilltopper Invitational
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V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Avery Faulkner . New Trier 0.00 9.500
2 Maddie Diab . Glenbard West 0.00 9.300
3 Rachel Zun . New Trier 0.00 9.200
4 Sydney Hallsten . Prairie Ridge 0.00 9.100
5 Maeve Murdock . New Trier 0.00 9.000
6 Maddy Kim . Prairie Ridge 0.00 8.800
7 Roxy Goldfarb . Glenbrook North 0.00 8.700
8 Taylor Ramirez . Glenbard West 0.00 8.600
9 Claire McGurk . Glenbard West 0.00 8.550
9 Lea Faovaz . Conant 0.00 8.550

11 Katie McEnery . Prairie Ridge 0.00 8.450
12 Amelia Montgomery . New Trier 0.00 8.300
12 Audrey Harrington . Glenbard West 0.00 8.300
14 Gracie Willis . Prairie Ridge 0.00 8.250
15 Sydney Naddy . Mundelein 0.00 8.200
16 Audrey Kafka . Mundelein 0.00 8.150
17 Michaela Brander . New Trier 0.00 7.950
18 Danielle Smith . Conant 0.00 7.800
19 Grace Kmak . Lincoln way Co-op 0.00 7.650
20 Amanda Muench . Mundelein 0.00 7.600
21 Molly Acorn . Glenbrook North 0.00 7.500
22 Olivia Ganda . Lincoln way Co-op 0.00 7.450
22 Abby Myers . Glenbard West 0.00 7.450
22 Nina Wintermute 0 Glenbard West (JV) 0.00 7.450
25 Jacquelyn Furlong . Lincoln way Co-op 0.00 7.300
25 Bridget Billig . Glenbrook North 0.00 7.300
27 Elle Mishler . Mundelein 0.00 7.250
28 Mady Zirlin . Glenbrook North 0.00 7.200
29 Korina Jarosz . Lincoln way Co-op 0.00 7.100
29 Lucie Abbott . Glenbrook North 0.00 7.100
31 Audrey Kafka . Mundelein 0.00 7.000
32 Meg McNamara 0 Glenbard West (JV) 0.00 6.950
33 Emerson Colins . Lincoln way Co-op 0.00 6.900
34 Liv Markey . Lake Forest Academy 0.00 6.800
34 Sarah Taucher . Conant 0.00 6.800
36 Sydney Melms 0 Glenbard West (JV) 0.00 6.600
37 Mikaela Kaminski . Conant 0.00 6.550
38 Hailey White 0 Glenbard West (JV) 0.00 6.500
39 Sofie Rank . Prairie Ridge 0.00 6.250
40 Regan Melinder 0 Glenbard West (JV) 0.00 5.950
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U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Maddie Diab . Glenbard West 0.00 9.600
2 Gracie Willis . Prairie Ridge 0.00 9.500
3 Maddy Kim . Prairie Ridge 0.00 9.450
4 Amanda Muench . Mundelein 0.00 9.250
5 Grace Kmak . Lincoln way Co-op 0.00 9.200
6 Taylor Ramirez . Glenbard West 0.00 9.150
7 Korina Jarosz . Lincoln way Co-op 0.00 9.050
8 Elle Mishler . Mundelein 0.00 8.900
8 Audrey Kafka . Mundelein 0.00 8.900

10 Sarah Rosinski . Lincoln way Co-op 0.00 8.800
10 Molly Acorn . Glenbrook North 0.00 8.800
12 Maeve Murdock . New Trier 0.00 8.750
12 Roxy Goldfarb . Glenbrook North 0.00 8.750
14 Rachel Zun . New Trier 0.00 8.700
14 Zoey Spangler . New Trier 0.00 8.700
16 Mikaela Kaminski . Conant 0.00 8.600
17 Sydney Hallsten . Prairie Ridge 0.00 8.400
17 Emma Hallin . Mundelein 0.00 8.400
19 Katie McEnery . Prairie Ridge 0.00 8.300
19 Katie Dahlke . Glenbrook North 0.00 8.300
19 Katherine Hoban . Glenbard West 0.00 8.300
22 Danielle Smith . Conant 0.00 8.250
23 Avery Faulkner . New Trier 0.00 8.200
23 Alyssa Harbeck . Lincoln way Co-op 0.00 8.200
23 Abby Myers . Glenbard West 0.00 8.200
26 Liv Markey . Lake Forest Academy 0.00 8.100
27 Haylee Yelle . Prairie Ridge 0.00 8.000
27 Amelia Montgomery . New Trier 0.00 8.000
27 Anna Diab . Glenbard West 0.00 8.000
30 Jessica Lake . Mundelein 0.00 7.950
31 Lea Faovaz . Conant 0.00 7.900
32 Allie Reis . Lincoln way Co-op 0.00 7.850
33 Sydney Potter 0 Glenbard West (JV) 0.00 7.800
34 Bridget Billig . Glenbrook North 0.00 7.650
35 Nina Wintermute 0 Glenbard West (JV) 0.00 7.400
35 Sarah Taucher . Conant 0.00 7.400
37 Regan Melinder 0 Glenbard West (JV) 0.00 7.350
37 Sydney Melms 0 Glenbard West (JV) 0.00 7.350
39 Lucie Abbott . Glenbrook North 0.00 7.200
39 Meg McNamara 0 Glenbard West (JV) 0.00 7.200

2018 Hilltopper Invitational
Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Saturday December 01,2018

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Maddie Diab . Glenbard West 0.00 9.500
2 Emma Hallin . Mundelein 0.00 9.250
3 Avery Faulkner . New Trier 0.00 9.150
3 Abby Myers . Glenbard West 0.00 9.150
5 Elle Mishler . Mundelein 0.00 9.100
6 Katherine Hoban . Glenbard West 0.00 9.050
7 Sydney Hallsten . Prairie Ridge 0.00 9.000
8 Amanda Muench . Mundelein 0.00 8.950
9 Maria Morabito . New Trier 0.00 8.900
9 Katie Dahlke . Glenbrook North 0.00 8.900
9 Taylor Ramirez . Glenbard West 0.00 8.900

12 Grace Kmak . Lincoln way Co-op 0.00 8.800
13 Allie Reis . Lincoln way Co-op 0.00 8.750
13 Claire McGurk . Glenbard West 0.00 8.750
13 Danielle Smith . Conant 0.00 8.750
16 Lucie Abbott . Glenbrook North 0.00 8.700
16 Molly Acorn . Glenbrook North 0.00 8.700
18 Maeve Murdock . New Trier 0.00 8.650
18 Juliana Arciszewski . Lincoln way Co-op 0.00 8.650
20 Lea Faovaz . Conant 0.00 8.600
21 Haylee Yelle . Prairie Ridge 0.00 8.550
21 Sarah Rosinski . Lincoln way Co-op 0.00 8.550
21 Mikaela Kaminski . Conant 0.00 8.550
24 Rachel Zun . New Trier 0.00 8.500
24 Sydney Naddy . Mundelein 0.00 8.500
26 Roxy Goldfarb . Glenbrook North 0.00 8.450
27 Liv Markey . Lake Forest Academy 0.00 8.400
27 Katie McEnery . Prairie Ridge 0.00 8.400
27 Michaela Brander . New Trier 0.00 8.400
27 Olivia Ganda . Lincoln way Co-op 0.00 8.400
27 Sarah Taucher . Conant 0.00 8.400
32 Mady Zirlin . Glenbrook North 0.00 8.350
32 Sydney Potter 0 Glenbard West (JV) 0.00 8.350
34 Jaime Allore . Mundelein 0.00 8.250
35 Nina Wintermute 0 Glenbard West (JV) 0.00 7.900
35 Aleks Dronjak 0 Glenbard West (JV) 0.00 7.900
37 Regan Melinder 0 Glenbard West (JV) 0.00 7.800
38 Meg McNamara 0 Glenbard West (JV) 0.00 7.550
39 Sofie Rank . Prairie Ridge 0.00 6.500
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


